Le Trail de la Sainte-Agathe - Laforét - 09/04/2017 - 10 km

Place Dossard Nom
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2229
2249
2233
2253
2240
2252
1864
2234
1866
2241
2221
2232
2230
2208
2231
2227
2228
2301
2302
2203
2202
2204
2235
2242
2236
2223
2205
2237
2247
2201
2239
2238
2246
2222
2210
2243
2256
2248
2258
2244
2245
2219
2220
2214
2206
2215
2216
2255
2254
2224

VERNET
GERARDY
VANDUYVER
DION
DARCQ
CARTIAUX
BURTOMBOY
HUBERT
BEAUJEAN
DUBOIS
CuLoT
BIERNAUX
VERNET
HERNANDEZ
BARBIER
DARET
FISCHER
LEFIN
DERAVE
BOUCHER
BAULARD
CALOMME
GOBERT
GIOT
RAHMOUN
MARTINS
FRANCOIS
DURVAUX
DELBART
BAULARD
HARDOUIN
HARDOUIN
DELBART

VAN IMSCHOOT

JANSSENS
DENAYER
MAZUR
DUTERME
HUBERT
HENNERESSE
FOURNIER
DEBOSCHERE
BRIANNE
NOEL
GEVENOIS
SIMON
SIMON
CALAY
CALAY
ROUSSEAU

Prénom

Adrien
Herve
Dimi

Tom
Francois
Emmeline
Nicolas
Clara
Gautier
Stephane
Jean-Marc
Benoit
Julie

Zélie
Melanie
Samuel
Anne
Valérie
Bettina
Céline
Ronald
Jean-Marie
Manon
Geraldine
Nour
Delphine
Sylvine
Sophie
Wendy
Michel
Marie
Jean-Yves
Valerie
Els
Katleen
Nathalie
Dorota
Carole
Denis
Isabelle
Laurent
Manuella
Romin
Aline
Marie
Ariane**
Danielle
Francoise
Christophe
Alexis

www.otop.be

Année Sexe Catégorie

1983
1974
1987
1989
1964
1991
1980
1983
1979
1968
1964
1961
1990
2005
1986
1981
1988
1977
1972
1979
1991
1953
1993
1971
1981
1976
1977
1982
1991
1954
1975
1967
1990
1973
1992
1979
1969
1977
1981
1970
1980
1990
1978
1988
1984
1974
1978
1970
1971
2006

3

Senior H
Veteran 1
Senior H
Senior H
Veteran 2
Senior D
Senior H
Senior D
Senior H
Veteran 1
Veteran 2
Veteran 2
Senior D
Espoir D
Senior D
Senior H
Senior D
Ainee 1
Ainee 1
Senior D
Senior H
Veteran 3
Senior D
Ainee 1
Senior H
Ainee 1
Ainee 1
Senior D
Senior D
Veteran 3
Ainee 1
Veteran 2
Senior D
Ainee 1
Senior D
Senior D
Ainee 1
Ainee 1
Senior H
Ainee 1
Senior H
Senior D
Senior H
Senior D
Senior D
Ainee 1
Senior D
Ainee 1
Veteran 1
Espoir H

Pl.Cat.
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10

11
12

10
10
13
11
14
15
11
16
12

Temps

01:03:10
01:03:17
01:03:25
01:06:28
01:09:34
01:15:19
01:15:27
01:16:11
01:21:41
01:22:12
01:22:13
01:22:49
01:23:04
01:25:00
01:25:01
01:25:20
01:34:49
01:51:12
01:51:17
01:51:18
01:51:48
01:51:48
01:52:31
01:53:01
01:53:05
01:53:05
01:53:06
01:53:07
01:53:26
01:53:38
01:53:48
01:53:49
01:53:54
01:54:02
01:54:04
01:54:16
01:54:17
01:54:17
01:55:55
02:26:26
02:26:31
02:33:07
02:33:07
02:45:06
02:45:06
02:46:14
02:46:15
02:47:58
02:47:59
02:51:35
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Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

2218
2251
2225
2226
2250
2213
2212

VANSCHOORISSE
MARTIN

LEONET
WANSARD
COLLARD
MOULU

MOULU

Prénom

Corinne
Annie
Clemence
Marie
Regine
Maud
Georges

www.otop.be

Année Sexe Catégorie

1985
1964
2006
1983
1960
1949
1952
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Senior D
Ainee 2
Espoir D
Senior D
Ainee 2
Ainee 3
Veteran 3

Pl.Cat.

17
1
2

18
2
1

Temps

02:51:37
03:00:25
03:00:25
03:00:26
03:01:15
04:08:23
04:08:28



